PREPARED

to keep your power on and your temperature controlled.

LET'S DO THE WORK, S
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Whether faced with planned or emergency electric power needs, you not only demand
reliability—you need availability. With our 24/7 availability, we've got you covered.
We offer units for every application, with sizes ranging from 20 to 2,000kW. Whatever
your specific requirements, our generators are equal to the challenge, providing power
when and where you need it most.

Generators

® 20kW to 2,000kW Generators e 24/7 365 Days

¢ Mobile Industrial Generators ® 24 hour Fueling Service
¢ Containerized Industrial Power Modules e Extended Fuel Tanks

e Power Distribution e Studio Quiet Generators
e Power Transfer Switches ¢ |oad Banks

e Transformers e Power Cables

Backed by some of the industry’s most highly trained technicians and support
personnel, Peterson’s rental fleet of temperature control units not only delivers high-end
performance—it delivers maximum uptime.

e Mobile Chillers ¢ Cooling Towers
- Available in 30 to 1,000 ton capacities - 180 to 750 ton
- Air cooled and water cooled chillers - Mobile Design
- Environmentally friendly refrigerants - Auxiliary Pumps
- Nominal and low temperature - Completely Self Enclosed
capabilities e Air Handlers

- Full line of accessories (pumps, hose,
manifolds, etc.)

- NEMA7 or purge units available to
meet classified area requirements

e Industrial Air Conditioners
* Industrial Heaters

e Heat Exchangers

e Dehumidifiers

Trust the rental experts at Peterson with your compressed air needs. From concrete jobs
to industrial work, we have an expansive fleet ready to work in any application.

Air Compressors

o Accessories: Hose, Manifolds, Fittings, Receiver Tanks, and Dryers

Standard Air

e Diesel: 400 to 1800 CFM - 80 to 150 PSI

e FElectric: 149 to 970 CFM - 80 to 175 PSI

100% Qil Free Air

e Diesel: 1550 CFM - 80 to 150 PSI

e Electric: 425 to 800 CFM - 80 to 125 PSI

High Pressure Diesel
¢ 900 to 1525 CFM - 300 to 500 PSI
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RENTAL POWER GENERATION - Contact Your Rep Directly, Available 24/7

California

Roman Javier

510-277-5663
rgjavier@petersonpower.com

Northern Oregon, Southern Washington
Cliff Kinnaman

503-502-4486
cwkinnaman(@petersonpower.com

Tyler Schalk
503-951-7423
tcschalk@petersonpower.com

RENTAL COMPRESSED AIR - Contact Your Rep Directly, Available 24/7

California

Joe Blackett

510-390-1396
jsblackett@petersonpower.com

Northern Oregon, Southern Washington
Cliff Kinnaman

503-502-4486
cwkinnaman(@petersonpower.com

Tyler Schalk
503-951-7423
tcschalk@petersonpower.com

RENTAL TEMPERATURE CONTROL - Contact Your Rep Directly, Available 24/7

California

Joe Blackett

510-390-1396
jsblackett@petersonpower.com

Northern Oregon, Southern Washington
Cliff Kinnaman

503-502-4486
cwkinnaman(@petersonpower.com

Tyler Schalk
503-951-7423
teschalk@petersonpower.com

MANAGEMENT - Contact Management Directly, Available 24/7

General Manager

George Schalk

510-772-8002
gmschalk@petersonpower.com

Reginal Manager, Oregon and
Southern Washington

Jeff Steinke

503-805-2432
Jsteinke@petersonpower.com

Operations Manager,
California Bay Area
James Gray

510-385-7341
jgray@petersonpower.com

Operations Manager,
Northern California

Norm Lenz

510-289-4460
nglenz@petersonpower.com

Peterson Power Systems - Rental Division
800-963-6446 | www.petersonpower.com/rental
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Southern Oregon

Josh Boyer

541-501-2696
jiboyer(@petersonpower.com

Utility Power

Skip Ray

510-406-6071
ffray@petersonpower.com

Southern Oregon

Josh Boyer

541-501-2696
jiboyer@petersonpower.com

Southern Oregon

Josh Boyer

541-501-2696
jiboyer@petersonpower.com

Operations Manager, Oregon
and Southern Washington
AJ Bernards

503-446-7413
abernards@petersonpower.com
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